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PLATINUM MAINTENANCE

PROGRAM BREAKDOWN
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Platinum Maintenance Program

PRODUCTS AND SERVICES RECEIVED

Monthly Evaluations to Review Progress

Sessions of Exercise with Oxygen Therapy

Sauna Treatments for Detoxification

Body Wraps for Inch Loss and Detoxification
Quarterly Follow Up Evaluations

Lipo Light Treatments

$50 of Free Solutions4 Product Each Month

Months of Access to Club Reduce® Membership Site

10% Discount on Solutions4 Products

24-Hour Access to Club Reduce Staff

Total Price For Everything
You Pay

TOTAL PRICE
$720.00
$600.00
$600.00
$1,020.00
$200.00
$3,960.00
$600.00
$300.00

Priceless

Priceless

$8,000.00
$2,197.00



